VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR OPEN CATEGORY FOR 2025-2026

FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

FE Admitted |FE Admitted PE Admitted [FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021- in 2022- in 2023- .

2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auvthority
*Tuition Fees 125999.00 125999.00 108252,00] 116166.00 116166.00
*Development fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100,00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00

. |Cniversity Fees 200.00f 200.00 200.00 200,00 200.00

Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY| 144794.00| 144794.00] 124794.00 134294.00] 134294.00

Spl.District Social Welfare Office

°

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prevare. the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL, PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subjéct to notification received from

// @«
Accounts Officer Registrar
Vesantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of Vasantdada Pa .

Engineering and Visulal Arts,

Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Bastern  Vasantdada Pati]
tx;;ress Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanidada Express Highw

atil Marg, Sion, Mumba; - 400 022,

L

il Pratishthan’s College of  ¥as20

Engineering and Visual Arts

Patil Marg,

Educ:fional Complex, Fastern
ay, Padmashushan Vasanidada
Sion, Mumbai - 400 0622,

N

tdada Patil Pratishé@n’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Sicn, Mumbai - 400 022,




VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
SEEC /OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY
FE Admitted |FE Admitted {FE Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021- in 2022- in 2023- .
2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 63000.00 63,000,00 54126.00 58083.00 58083.00
*Development fees . 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 ~ B6R2.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00] - 100.00 100.00 100.00 - 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20,00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR OBC/EBC/SERC
CATEGORY 81795.00 81795.00 70668.00 76211.00 76211.00
Notes:~*1}Final {ees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DID OR PAY ORDER in the name of
[VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .
o i
Accouits Officer Registrar
Visa o Tt ; Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s College of ipal
L2 ng};‘ze lzitggl’;nags%t?g; k ggléegeof Engincering and Visual Ars & Vasattdada Patil Pratishéin’s College of
Vasantdad Patil Educational Complex, Esstern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Engineering and Visual Arts
dp  Cxpress Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

Express H ighway, Padiabhushan Vasansdads .
atil Marg, Sion, Mumbay - 40 027 Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 §22.
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC -GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) oBC
FE Admitted |FE Admitted |FE Admitted {FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021- in 2023- in 2023- .
2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334.00 15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Exzamination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100,00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200,00 200.00 - 200.00 200,00
TOTAL FEES FOR S8BC/VJ/NT ) R E
1/2/3/4 18795.00 18795.00 16542.00 18128,00 18128.00
Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY" '
2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART .
3} Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .
Accounts Officer Registrar .
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthar's College of Vasamdadg Patil Pratishthan’s College of  Vasantdads p. t-?ﬁﬂc_ﬂ?ai
Engineering and Visulal Arts Engineering and Visual Arss Engincer, Pratishlin's College of
; h s Do s ngmeering and Vi
Vasantdada Patil Educational Comples, Easters ¥2530tdada Patil Educationa] Complex, Eastern fon, o 2nd Vitual Arts

Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasangdsda
%@an} Marg, Sion, Mumba - 400 022,

&

Express Highway, Padmashush Sion, Mumbai - 409 022,

‘ an Vas
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbaj antdada

- 400 022,



VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR

SC/ST CATEGORY

FE Admitted |FE Admitted |[FE Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021 in 2022- in 2023- .

2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 52.00 ©2.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.,00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 © 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20.00 20,00 20.00} 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 - 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR S8C/ST
CATEGORY 2'794.00 2794.00 2794.00 2794.00 2794.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2 ) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of .
VASANTDAD% I?ATIE_. ?R@'I_‘ISHTHAB&"S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND ‘VISUAL:%E’I:H
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.

e

Acconts Officer
Vasantdaéa Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visulal

»

Registrar
Vasantdada.n Patil Pratishthan’s College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Vasantdada Patil Educationa] Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educat

Express Highway{ Padmabhushan v;
atil Marg, Sion, Mumba - 409 022,
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
.FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS

FE Admitted |FE Admitted |FE Admitted |FE Admitted FE Admitted
Admission Year in 2020- in 2021- in 2022- in 2023- .

2021 2022 2023 2024 in 2024-2028
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
*Tuition Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*Development fees 16001.00 16001.00 13748.00 15334 15334
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00 62.00
Examination Fees 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Exam Form Fees 20,00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
University Fees 200.00 200,00 200,00 200.00 200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS CATEGORY 18795.00 18795,00 16542.00 18128.00 18128.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
2'}-Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
|VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART, -
3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office .

L (o~ <§>"

Registrar
- Accouigs Officer v P _ inci
o, el - Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan’s Col] Principal
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VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.8& VA
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR
J & K QUOTA
- |Particulars Amount
*Tuition Fees 15000.60
*Development fees 5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium 62.00
Examination Fees - 2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees 100.00
|Exam Form Fees 20.00
University Fees 200.00
'TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY 22794..00
Notes:-*1}Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"
.2} Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of
VABANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART .
3) Concession to reserved categeory studentis given subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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Accou ts Officer Registrar
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